 UYF
Dimensions(mm)
Core Type A B C Dmin E F ( ) ( ) (mm) ( ) Weitht
(g)
UYF9.8  33.0±0.5 22.3±0.3 9.8±0.4 12.0  9.0±0.4 14.5±0.3 1.5 74  111.6 8241 44
UYF10  30.4±0.5 30.0±0.3 10.0±0.3 11.7  8.15±0.3 21.6±0.3 1.85 75.9  136.8 10388.3 52
UYF11.5A 33.5±0.6 29.0±0.3 11.5±0.3 12.0  9.5±0.3 19.0±0.3 1.3 103.9  131.9 13700 73
UYF11.5B 34.5±0.6 29.0±0.3 11.5±0.3 13.0  9.5±0.3 19.0±0.3 1.3 103.9  133.9 13700 73
UYF11.5C 35.3±0.6 33.0±0.3 11.5±0.3 13.9  9.3±0.3 23.0±0.3 1.5 102.9  151.7 15606.5 80
UYF12  37.0±0.6 35.0±0.3 12.0±0.3 15.8  8.4±0.3 25.0±0.3 1.6 104.6  162.6 17013.7 84
UYF13A  35.4±0.5 30.5±0.3 13.0±0.3 12.0  9.8±0.3 20.5±0.3 1.1 125.0  139.4 17355.4 89
UYF13B  38.0±0.6 33.0±0.3 13.0±0.3 13.8  10.7±0.3 22.0±0.3 1.17  132.8  151.4 20109 95
UYF13C  33.5±0.7 30.5±0.3 13.0±0.3 11.5  8.4±0.3 20.5±0.3 1.2 115.7  135.9 15721.9 78
UYF13D  37.2±0.5 31.5±0.3 13.0±0.3 15.0  8.5±0.3 21.5±0.3 1.26  117.7  148.1 24635 84
UYF14A  42.7±0.7 33.8±0.3 14.0±0.3  16.75 11.5±0.3 22.3±0.3 1.05  153.3  160.7 24635.9 115
UYF14B  40.8±0.7 34.3±0.3 14.5±0.3 13.8  12.0±0.3 22.3±0.3 0.96  163.5  156.5 25587  132
UYF14C  40.0±0.6 35.0±0.3 14.0±0.3 15.0  10.4±0.4 23.9±0.3 1.14  145.7  162.1 23617.5 120
UYF14D  39.5±0.5 34.3±0.3 14.0±0.3 14.0  10.4±0.4 23.4±0.2 1.14  144.9  158.8 23005.1 117
UYF14E  39.0±0.6 33.5±0.3 14.0±0.1/0.4 13.5  10.4±0.4 22.5±0.3 1.12  137.2  153  20992  121
Clic
k t
o buy N
OW!
PDF­XChange
w
ww.docu­track.com Clic
k t
o buy N
OW!
PDF­XChange
w
ww.docu­track.com
UYF14F  38.5±0.5 34.3±0.3 14.0±0.3 13.8  10.4±0.4 23.4±0.2 1.14  144.9  156.8 22715.9 121
UYF14G  38.5±0.5 33.3±0.3 14.0±0.3 13.5  10.5±0.3 22.5±0.3 1.04  144.9  151.2 21924.0 116
Dimensions(mm)
Core Type A B C Dmin E F ( ) ( ) (mm) ( ) Weitht
(g)
UYF14.5 43max 34.5±0.3 14.5±0.3 15.8 12.0±0.4 22.5±0.3 0.99 163  161.7 26357 137
UYF14.7 42.0±0.7 34.2±0.3 14.7±0.4 14.5 12.0±0.4 22.5±0.3 0.975 163  159.0 25917 134
UYF15A 42.3±0.5 35.3±0.3 15.0±0.3 15.0 11.8±0.4 23.3±0.3 0.95 171  163.1 27890 143
UYF15B 42.2±0.6 36.7±0.3 15.0±0.3 15.0 11.8±0.4 24.7±0.3 0.98 171  168.5 28813 145
UYF15C 42.0±0.6 37.5±0.3 15.0±0.3 14.2 11.8±0.4 25.5±0.3 1.0 171  171.3 29292 145
UYF15D 42.0±0.5 34.2±0.3 15.0±0.3 14.5 11.8±0.4 22.3±0.2 0.93 171  158.2 27052 139
UYF15E 41.8±0.6 35.9±0.3/0.1 15.0±0.3 14.8 11.8±0.4 24.2±0.3 0.97 170  165.2 28084 144
UYF15F 46.0±0.8 27.5±0.3 15.0±0.3 18.4 12.0±0.3 15.5±0.3 0.82 170  139.1 23647 152
UYF16A 48.0±0.5 39.8±0.3 16.0±0.3 18.0 13.2±0.4 26.5±0.3 0.76 201  176.1 35396 192
UYF16B 43.0±0.6 38.9±0.3 16.0±0.2/0.4  14.6 11.9±0.4 26.0±0.3 0.91 190 173 32870 160
UYF16C 41.9±0.6 37.2±0.3 16.0±0.3 13.8 12.0±0.4 25.2±0.2 0.87 189.8  166.0 31506.8  165
UYF17A 46.5±0.8 39.8±0.3 17.0±0.1/0.4  16.0 13.2±0.4 26.5±0.5/0 0.84 215  182.3 39195 191
UYF17B 46.0±0.6 38.5±0.3 16.7±0.2 16.0 13.2±0.4 25.5±0.3 0.87 202.9  177.2 15953.9  188
UYF17C 46.0±0.5 37.5±0.3 16.5±0.3 15.2 13.2±0.4 24.5±0.3 0.87 199.6  173.5 346330.6 185
UYF18A 48.4±0.6 39.8±0.3 18.0±0.4 15.5 14.5±0.4 25.0±0.3 0.7 255.2  179.8 45872.3  210
UYF18B 48max 39.0±0.3 17.5±0.3 15.8 13.9±0.4 25.0±0.3 0.8 237.6  179.0 42537.0  220
UYF18C 47.7±0.3 39.0±0.3 17.5±0.3 15.8 14.0±0.3 25.5±0.3 0.8 235.4  179.5 42249.1  206
Clic
k t
o buy N
OW!
PDF­XChange
w
ww.docu­track.com Clic
k t
o buy N
OW!
PDF­XChange
w
ww.docu­track.com